
男子   50m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域ＡＢＣ級大会・本山

木村　和楽            ｷﾑﾗ ﾁｶﾗ                 ＮＳＩ清和台 小学（1）1 28812

中村　祐貴            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾕｳｷ                ＮＳＩ清和台 小学（5）2 28812

杉本　馳斗            ｽｷﾞﾓﾄ ﾊﾔﾄ               ＮＳＩ清和台 小学（2）3 28812

志井　瑠座            ｼｲ ﾘｭｳｻﾞ                ＴＸ甲南山手 小学（2）4 28813

櫻井　　佑            ｻｸﾗｲ ﾕｳ                 ＴＸ甲南山手 小学（2）5 28813

加藤　航太            ｶﾄｳ ｺｳﾀ                 ＴＸ甲南山手 小学（5）6 28813

東原　航太            ﾋｶﾞｼﾊﾗ ｺｳﾀ              ＴＸ甲南山手 中学（1）7 28813

永井　歩朋            ﾅｶﾞｲ ｱﾙﾄ                コナミ西宮 小学（1）8 28824

高瀬　功基            ﾀｶｾ ｺｳｷ                 コナミ西宮 小学（2）9 28824

山内　映都            ﾔﾏｳﾁ ｴｲﾄ                コナミ西宮 小学（2）10 28824

杉本　朋哉            ｽｷﾞﾓﾄ ﾄﾓﾔ               コナミ西宮 小学（2）11 28824

阪本　禮斗            ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾗｲﾄ                コナミ西宮 小学（2）12 28824

武田　昇大            ﾀｹﾀﾞ ｼｮｳﾀ               コナミ西宮 小学（2）13 28824

佐伯　祐来            ｻｴｷ ﾀｽｸ                 コナミ西宮 小学（5）14 28824

森本　　陽            ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ﾊﾙ                 コナミ西宮 小学（1）15 28824

本田　優希            ﾎﾝﾀﾞ ﾕｳｷ                ＮＳＩ本山 小学（2）16 28828

石金　正大            ｲｼｶﾈ ｼｮｳﾀﾞｲ             ＮＳＩ本山 小学（3）17 28828

山根康太郎            ﾔﾏﾈ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ               ＮＳＩ本山 高校（1）18 28828

常友　翔太            ﾂﾈﾄﾓ ｼｮｳﾀ               ＮＳＩ本山 中学（1）19 28828

桐原　大悟            ｷﾘﾊﾗ ﾀﾞｲｺﾞ              ＮＳＩ本山 小学（2）20 28828

中江　隆介            ﾅｶｴ ﾘｭｳｽｹ               ＮＳＩ本山 小学（2）21 28828

伊東　侑哉            ｲﾄｳ ﾕｳﾔ                 ＮＳＩ本山 中学（1）22 28828

市野　　陸            ｲﾁﾉ ﾘｸ                  ＮＳＩ本山 小学（2）23 28828

谷山　秀仁            ﾀﾆﾔﾏ ﾋﾃﾞﾄ               ＮＳＩ本山 小学（4）24 28828

中山　太賀            ﾅｶﾔﾏ ﾀｲｶﾞ               ＮＳＩ本山 小学（4）25 28828

中島　友希            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾄﾓｷ               ＮＳＩ本山 小学（4）26 28828

田中真之介            ﾀﾅｶ ｼﾝﾉｽｹ               ＮＳＩ本山 中学（2）27 28828

清水　大輔            ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ              ＮＳＩ本山 中学（1）28 28828

永野　天我            ﾅｶﾞﾉ ﾃﾝｶﾞ               ＮＳＩ本山 小学（6）29 28828

中江　隆仁            ﾅｶｴ ﾀｶﾋﾄ                ＮＳＩ本山 小学（5）30 28828

安田　　櫂            ﾔｽﾀﾞ ｶｲ                 ＮＳＩ本山 中学（1）31 28828

松浦　友亮            ﾏﾂｳﾗ ﾕｳｽｹ               ＮＳＩ御影 中学（2）32 28833

永井俐馳亜            ﾅｶﾞｲ ﾘﾁｱ                ＮＳＩ御影 小学（6）33 28833

仲田　桜輝            ﾅｶﾀﾞ ｵｳｷ                ＮＳＩ御影 小学（6）34 28833

小西健太郎            ｺﾆｼ ｹﾝﾀﾛｳ               ＮＳＩ御影 中学（2）35 28833

森　　珠紀            ﾓﾘ ﾀﾏｷ                  ＮＳＩ御影 小学（5）36 28833

大畠　　聡            ｵｵﾊﾀ ｻﾄｼ                ＮＳＩ御影 小学（1）37 28833

呉　　晃成            ｺﾞ ｺｳｾｲ                 ＮＳＩ御影 小学（6）38 28833

福田　拓人            ﾌｸﾀﾞ ﾀｸﾄ                ＮＳＩ御影 中学（2）39 28833

古川　　将            ﾌﾙｶﾜ ｼｮｳ                ＮＳＩ御影 小学（3）40 28833

大畠　　渉            ｵｵﾊﾀ ﾜﾀﾙ                ＮＳＩ御影 小学（3）41 28833

綿谷　勇人            ﾜﾀﾀﾆ ﾕｳﾄ                ＮＳＩ御影 小学（1）42 28833

竹内　　悠            ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾊﾙ                 ＮＳＩ御影 小学（4）43 28833

鎌倉　信継            ｶﾏｸﾗ ﾉﾌﾞﾂｸﾞ             ＮＳＩ御影 小学（3）44 28833

冨士田大佑            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ              ＮＳＩ御影 小学（4）45 28833

北村　鷲也            ｷﾀﾑﾗ ｼｭｳﾔ               ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 小学（4）46 28835

藤原　将人            ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ﾏｻﾄ               ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 幼児47 28835

曽我　陽虎            ｿｶﾞ ﾊﾙﾄﾗ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 小学（3）48 28835

藤本　大輝            ﾌｼﾞﾓﾄ ﾀｲｷ               ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 中学（1）49 28835
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男子   50m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域ＡＢＣ級大会・本山

渡邊　智哉            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾄﾓﾔ               ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 小学（2）50 28835

山本　将大            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｼｮｳﾀ               ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 小学（3）51 28835

池田　怜央            ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾚｵ                 ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 小学（3）52 28835

小川　瑞貴            ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾐｽﾞｷ               ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 小学（3）53 28835

川口　源喜            ｶﾜｸﾞﾁ ｹﾞﾝｷ              ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 小学（3）54 28835

狩野　達博            ｶﾘﾉ ﾀﾂﾋﾛ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 中学（1）55 28835

安田　雄飛            ﾔｽﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾋ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 小学（3）56 28835

大橋　陵牙            ｵｵﾊｼ ﾘｮｳｶﾞ              ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 小学（3）57 28835

萩原　　歩            ﾊｷﾞﾊﾗ ｱﾕﾑ               ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 小学（4）58 28835

青木　浩亮            ｱｵｷ ｺｳｽｹ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 小学（5）59 28835

宮崎　恵輔            ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ｹｲｽｹ              ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 中学（1）60 28835

花岡　　蓮            ﾊﾅｵｶ ﾚﾝ                 ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 小学（5）61 28835

田中　裕大            ﾀﾅｶ ﾕｳﾀﾞｲ               ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 小学（5）62 28835

加々見恒輝            ｶｶﾞﾐ ｺｳｷ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 小学（4）63 28835

久下禮次郎            ｸｹﾞ ﾚｲｼﾞﾛｳ              ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 小学（4）64 28835

小川　功貴            ｵｶﾞﾜ ｱﾂｷ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 小学（6）65 28835

秋山優太郎            ｱｷﾔﾏ ﾕｳﾀﾛｳ              ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 小学（3）66 28835

有野　耀一            ｱﾘﾉ ﾖｳｲﾁ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 小学（5）67 28835

平田　　翼            ﾋﾗﾀ ﾂﾊﾞｻ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 小学（6）68 28835

大石　優輝            ｵｵｲｼ ﾕｳｷ                ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ 中学（2）69 28847

武中　　聖            ﾀｹﾅｶ ｼｮｳ                ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ 小学（3）70 28847

市川　　祐            ｲﾁｶﾜ ﾀｽｸ                ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ 小学（3）71 28847

木村　多聞            ｷﾑﾗ ﾀﾓﾝ                 ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ 小学（6）72 28847

吉野　晃生            ﾖｼﾉ ｺｳｾｲ                ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ 小学（6）73 28847

小橋　　颯            ｺﾊﾞｼ ﾊﾔﾃ                ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ 小学（5）74 28847

小篠　凌汰            ｺｼﾉ ﾘｮｳﾀ                ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ 小学（6）75 28847

木村　緑葉            ｷﾑﾗ ﾛｸﾊ                 ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ 小学（3）76 28847

宮前　紫音            ﾐﾔﾏｴ ｼｵﾝ                ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ 小学（6）77 28847

西本　創良            ﾆｼﾓﾄ ｿﾗ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（3）78 28855

向井友之介            ﾑｶｲ ﾕｳﾉｽｹ               伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（6）79 28855

三路　秋人            ｻﾝｼﾞ ｱｷﾄ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（3）80 28855

平野　維吹            ﾋﾗﾉ ｲﾌﾞｷ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（5）81 28855

村上　裕紀            ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾕｳｷ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（3）82 28855

小池　勇輝            ｺｲｹ ﾕｳｷ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（1）83 28855

三路　瑞生            ｻﾝｼﾞ ﾐｽﾞｷ               伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（5）84 28855

寺内　駿介            ﾃﾗｳﾁ ｼｭﾝｽｹ              伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（5）85 28855

北田　佑磨            ｷﾀﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾏ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（2）86 28855

藤田　雄成            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾕｳｾｲ               伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（1）87 28855

山本　理央            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾘｵ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（2）88 28855

濱井　奏人            ﾊﾏｲ ｶﾅﾄ                 コナミ三田 幼児89 28860

渡邊　仁揮            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾋﾄｷ               コナミ三田 幼児90 28860

北本　　睦            ｷﾀﾓﾄ ﾑﾂﾐ                コナミ三田 幼児91 28860

藤原康太郎            ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ             コナミ三田 幼児92 28860

坂東作乃助            ﾊﾞﾝﾄﾞｳ ｻｸﾉｽｹ            ＷＳ青垣 小学（5）93 28905

髙見　茂仁            ﾀｶﾐ ｼｹﾞﾋﾄ               ＷＳ青垣 小学（6）94 28905

池田　大志            ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾀｲｼ                神戸北町Vivo 小学（1）95 28914

岡田　一輝            ｵｶﾀﾞ ｲﾂｷ                神戸北町Vivo 小学（3）96 28914

葛嶋　光樹            ｸｽﾞｼﾏ ｺｳｷ               神戸北町Vivo 小学（3）97 28914

青木　　暖            ｱｵｷ ﾊﾙ                  神戸北町Vivo 小学（4）98 28914
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男子   50m 自由形
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上野本　然            ｳｴﾉﾓﾄ ｾﾞﾝ               神戸北町Vivo 小学（4）99 28914

大賀柊之介            ｵｵｶﾞ ｼｭｳﾉｽｹ             神戸北町Vivo 小学（5）100 28914

久保　時和            ｸﾎﾞ ﾄｷﾜ                 神戸北町Vivo 小学（3）101 28914
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男子  100m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域ＡＢＣ級大会・本山

東原　航太            ﾋｶﾞｼﾊﾗ ｺｳﾀ              ＴＸ甲南山手 中学（1）1 28813

谷山　秀仁            ﾀﾆﾔﾏ ﾋﾃﾞﾄ               ＮＳＩ本山 小学（4）2 28828

中江　隆仁            ﾅｶｴ ﾀｶﾋﾄ                ＮＳＩ本山 小学（5）3 28828

本田　優希            ﾎﾝﾀﾞ ﾕｳｷ                ＮＳＩ本山 小学（2）4 28828

山根康太郎            ﾔﾏﾈ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ               ＮＳＩ本山 高校（1）5 28828

中島　友希            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾄﾓｷ               ＮＳＩ本山 小学（4）6 28828

伊東　侑哉            ｲﾄｳ ﾕｳﾔ                 ＮＳＩ本山 中学（1）7 28828

竹内　悠翔            ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾕｳﾄ                ＮＳＩ本山 小学（2）8 28828

石金　正大            ｲｼｶﾈ ｼｮｳﾀﾞｲ             ＮＳＩ本山 小学（3）9 28828

竹内　　悠            ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾊﾙ                 ＮＳＩ御影 小学（4）10 28833

鎌倉　信継            ｶﾏｸﾗ ﾉﾌﾞﾂｸﾞ             ＮＳＩ御影 小学（3）11 28833

福田　拓人            ﾌｸﾀﾞ ﾀｸﾄ                ＮＳＩ御影 中学（2）12 28833

仲田　桜輝            ﾅｶﾀﾞ ｵｳｷ                ＮＳＩ御影 小学（6）13 28833

松浦　友亮            ﾏﾂｳﾗ ﾕｳｽｹ               ＮＳＩ御影 中学（2）14 28833

永井俐馳亜            ﾅｶﾞｲ ﾘﾁｱ                ＮＳＩ御影 小学（6）15 28833

呉　　晃成            ｺﾞ ｺｳｾｲ                 ＮＳＩ御影 小学（6）16 28833

小阪　琉碧            ｺｻｶ ﾘｭｳｾｲ               ＮＳＩ御影 小学（3）17 28833

大畠　　渉            ｵｵﾊﾀ ﾜﾀﾙ                ＮＳＩ御影 小学（3）18 28833

森　　珠紀            ﾓﾘ ﾀﾏｷ                  ＮＳＩ御影 小学（5）19 28833

冨士田大佑            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ              ＮＳＩ御影 小学（4）20 28833

平田　　翼            ﾋﾗﾀ ﾂﾊﾞｻ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 小学（6）21 28835

永安　秀至            ﾅｶﾞﾔｽ ｼｭｳｼﾞ             ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 中学（1）22 28835

松元　響樹            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾋﾋﾞｷ               ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 中学（1）23 28835

青木　浩亮            ｱｵｷ ｺｳｽｹ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 小学（5）24 28835

北村　鷲也            ｷﾀﾑﾗ ｼｭｳﾔ               ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 小学（4）25 28835

木村　多聞            ｷﾑﾗ ﾀﾓﾝ                 ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ 小学（6）26 28847

大石　優輝            ｵｵｲｼ ﾕｳｷ                ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ 中学（2）27 28847

北田　郁磨            ｷﾀﾀﾞ ｲｸﾏ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（5）28 28855

三路　瑞生            ｻﾝｼﾞ ﾐｽﾞｷ               伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（5）29 28855

髙見　茂仁            ﾀｶﾐ ｼｹﾞﾋﾄ               ＷＳ青垣 小学（6）30 28905

葛嶋　光樹            ｸｽﾞｼﾏ ｺｳｷ               神戸北町Vivo 小学（3）31 28914

上野本　然            ｳｴﾉﾓﾄ ｾﾞﾝ               神戸北町Vivo 小学（4）32 28914

青木　　暖            ｱｵｷ ﾊﾙ                  神戸北町Vivo 小学（4）33 28914
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男子  200m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域ＡＢＣ級大会・本山

加藤　航太            ｶﾄｳ ｺｳﾀ                 ＴＸ甲南山手 小学（5）1 28813

東原　航太            ﾋｶﾞｼﾊﾗ ｺｳﾀ              ＴＸ甲南山手 中学（1）2 28813

小阪　琉碧            ｺｻｶ ﾘｭｳｾｲ               ＮＳＩ御影 小学（3）3 28833

福田　拓人            ﾌｸﾀﾞ ﾀｸﾄ                ＮＳＩ御影 中学（2）4 28833

松元　響樹            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾋﾋﾞｷ               ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 中学（1）5 28835

向井友之介            ﾑｶｲ ﾕｳﾉｽｹ               伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（6）6 28855
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男子   50m 背泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域ＡＢＣ級大会・本山

木村　和楽            ｷﾑﾗ ﾁｶﾗ                 ＮＳＩ清和台 小学（1）1 28812

杉本　馳斗            ｽｷﾞﾓﾄ ﾊﾔﾄ               ＮＳＩ清和台 小学（2）2 28812

佐伯　祐来            ｻｴｷ ﾀｽｸ                 コナミ西宮 小学（5）3 28824

高瀬　功基            ﾀｶｾ ｺｳｷ                 コナミ西宮 小学（2）4 28824

杉本　朋哉            ｽｷﾞﾓﾄ ﾄﾓﾔ               コナミ西宮 小学（2）5 28824

山内　映都            ﾔﾏｳﾁ ｴｲﾄ                コナミ西宮 小学（2）6 28824

森本　　陽            ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ﾊﾙ                 コナミ西宮 小学（1）7 28824

永井　歩朋            ﾅｶﾞｲ ｱﾙﾄ                コナミ西宮 小学（1）8 28824

市野　　陸            ｲﾁﾉ ﾘｸ                  ＮＳＩ本山 小学（2）9 28828

中江　隆介            ﾅｶｴ ﾘｭｳｽｹ               ＮＳＩ本山 小学（2）10 28828

竹内　　悠            ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾊﾙ                 ＮＳＩ御影 小学（4）11 28833

冨士田大佑            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ              ＮＳＩ御影 小学（4）12 28833

小阪　琉碧            ｺｻｶ ﾘｭｳｾｲ               ＮＳＩ御影 小学（3）13 28833

永井俐馳亜            ﾅｶﾞｲ ﾘﾁｱ                ＮＳＩ御影 小学（6）14 28833

松浦　友亮            ﾏﾂｳﾗ ﾕｳｽｹ               ＮＳＩ御影 中学（2）15 28833

呉　　晃成            ｺﾞ ｺｳｾｲ                 ＮＳＩ御影 小学（6）16 28833

加々見恒輝            ｶｶﾞﾐ ｺｳｷ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 小学（4）17 28835

川口　源喜            ｶﾜｸﾞﾁ ｹﾞﾝｷ              ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 小学（3）18 28835

安田　雄飛            ﾔｽﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾋ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 小学（3）19 28835

藤原　将人            ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ﾏｻﾄ               ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 幼児20 28835

池田　怜央            ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾚｵ                 ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 小学（3）21 28835

曽我　陽虎            ｿｶﾞ ﾊﾙﾄﾗ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 小学（3）22 28835

萩原　　歩            ﾊｷﾞﾊﾗ ｱﾕﾑ               ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 小学（4）23 28835

花岡　　蓮            ﾊﾅｵｶ ﾚﾝ                 ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 小学（5）24 28835

平田　　翼            ﾋﾗﾀ ﾂﾊﾞｻ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 小学（6）25 28835

宮崎　恵輔            ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ｹｲｽｹ              ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 中学（1）26 28835

小橋　　颯            ｺﾊﾞｼ ﾊﾔﾃ                ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ 小学（5）27 28847

木村　緑葉            ｷﾑﾗ ﾛｸﾊ                 ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ 小学（3）28 28847

小池　勇輝            ｺｲｹ ﾕｳｷ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（1）29 28855

山本　理央            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾘｵ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（2）30 28855

村上　裕紀            ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾕｳｷ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（3）31 28855

北田　郁磨            ｷﾀﾀﾞ ｲｸﾏ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（5）32 28855

北本　　睦            ｷﾀﾓﾄ ﾑﾂﾐ                コナミ三田 幼児33 28860

藤原康太郎            ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ             コナミ三田 幼児34 28860

渡邊　仁揮            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾋﾄｷ               コナミ三田 幼児35 28860

濱井　奏人            ﾊﾏｲ ｶﾅﾄ                 コナミ三田 幼児36 28860

岡田　一輝            ｵｶﾀﾞ ｲﾂｷ                神戸北町Vivo 小学（3）37 28914
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男子  100m 背泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域ＡＢＣ級大会・本山

永安　秀至            ﾅｶﾞﾔｽ ｼｭｳｼﾞ             ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 中学（1）1 28835

岩尾　正貴            ｲﾜｵ ｼｮｳｷ                ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ 中学（2）2 28847

大貫　楓馬            ｵｵﾇｷ ﾌｳﾏ                ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ 中学（2）3 28847
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男子   50m 平泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域ＡＢＣ級大会・本山

杉本　馳斗            ｽｷﾞﾓﾄ ﾊﾔﾄ               ＮＳＩ清和台 小学（2）1 28812

櫻井　　佑            ｻｸﾗｲ ﾕｳ                 ＴＸ甲南山手 小学（2）2 28813

森本　　陽            ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ﾊﾙ                 コナミ西宮 小学（1）3 28824

高瀬　功基            ﾀｶｾ ｺｳｷ                 コナミ西宮 小学（2）4 28824

永井　歩朋            ﾅｶﾞｲ ｱﾙﾄ                コナミ西宮 小学（1）5 28824

山内　映都            ﾔﾏｳﾁ ｴｲﾄ                コナミ西宮 小学（2）6 28824

阪本　禮斗            ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾗｲﾄ                コナミ西宮 小学（2）7 28824

武田　昇大            ﾀｹﾀﾞ ｼｮｳﾀ               コナミ西宮 小学（2）8 28824

清水　大輔            ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ              ＮＳＩ本山 中学（1）9 28828

知念　　翼            ﾁﾈﾝ ﾂﾊﾞｻ                ＮＳＩ本山 小学（6）10 28828

桐原　大悟            ｷﾘﾊﾗ ﾀﾞｲｺﾞ              ＮＳＩ本山 小学（2）11 28828

鎌倉　信継            ｶﾏｸﾗ ﾉﾌﾞﾂｸﾞ             ＮＳＩ御影 小学（3）12 28833

森　　珠紀            ﾓﾘ ﾀﾏｷ                  ＮＳＩ御影 小学（5）13 28833

小川　功貴            ｵｶﾞﾜ ｱﾂｷ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 小学（6）14 28835

有野　耀一            ｱﾘﾉ ﾖｳｲﾁ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 小学（5）15 28835

北村　鷲也            ｷﾀﾑﾗ ｼｭｳﾔ               ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 小学（4）16 28835

藤原　将人            ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ﾏｻﾄ               ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 幼児17 28835

秋山優太郎            ｱｷﾔﾏ ﾕｳﾀﾛｳ              ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 小学（3）18 28835

大橋　陵牙            ｵｵﾊｼ ﾘｮｳｶﾞ              ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 小学（3）19 28835

小川　瑞貴            ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾐｽﾞｷ               ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 小学（3）20 28835

田中　裕大            ﾀﾅｶ ﾕｳﾀﾞｲ               ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 小学（5）21 28835

木村　緑葉            ｷﾑﾗ ﾛｸﾊ                 ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ 小学（3）22 28847

市川　　祐            ｲﾁｶﾜ ﾀｽｸ                ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ 小学（3）23 28847

武中　　聖            ﾀｹﾅｶ ｼｮｳ                ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ 小学（3）24 28847

西本　創良            ﾆｼﾓﾄ ｿﾗ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（3）25 28855

藤田　雄成            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾕｳｾｲ               伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（1）26 28855

前田　栄昇            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ｴｲｼｮｳ              伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（5）27 28855

平野　維吹            ﾋﾗﾉ ｲﾌﾞｷ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（5）28 28855

三路　秋人            ｻﾝｼﾞ ｱｷﾄ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（3）29 28855

藤原康太郎            ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ             コナミ三田 幼児30 28860

坂東作乃助            ﾊﾞﾝﾄﾞｳ ｻｸﾉｽｹ            ＷＳ青垣 小学（5）31 28905

永井　佑樹            ﾅｶﾞｲ ﾕｳｷ                神戸北町Vivo 小学（6）32 28914

8/25 ページ2019年3月2日 10:18:45



男子  100m 平泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域ＡＢＣ級大会・本山

知念　　翼            ﾁﾈﾝ ﾂﾊﾞｻ                ＮＳＩ本山 小学（6）1 28828

安田　　櫂            ﾔｽﾀﾞ ｶｲ                 ＮＳＩ本山 中学（1）2 28828

安田　　舜            ﾔｽﾀﾞ ｼｭﾝ                ＮＳＩ本山 小学（3）3 28828

大畠　　渉            ｵｵﾊﾀ ﾜﾀﾙ                ＮＳＩ御影 小学（3）4 28833

小川　功貴            ｵｶﾞﾜ ｱﾂｷ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 小学（6）5 28835

藤本　大輝            ﾌｼﾞﾓﾄ ﾀｲｷ               ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 中学（1）6 28835

日野田　陸            ﾋﾉﾀﾞ ﾘｸ                 ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ 小学（6）7 28847

坂東作乃助            ﾊﾞﾝﾄﾞｳ ｻｸﾉｽｹ            ＷＳ青垣 小学（5）8 28905
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男子   50m バタフライ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域ＡＢＣ級大会・本山

杉本　馳斗            ｽｷﾞﾓﾄ ﾊﾔﾄ               ＮＳＩ清和台 小学（2）1 28812

木村　和楽            ｷﾑﾗ ﾁｶﾗ                 ＮＳＩ清和台 小学（1）2 28812

志井　瑠座            ｼｲ ﾘｭｳｻﾞ                ＴＸ甲南山手 小学（2）3 28813

加藤　航太            ｶﾄｳ ｺｳﾀ                 ＴＸ甲南山手 小学（5）4 28813

佐伯　祐来            ｻｴｷ ﾀｽｸ                 コナミ西宮 小学（5）5 28824

清水　大輔            ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ              ＮＳＩ本山 中学（1）6 28828

中山　太賀            ﾅｶﾔﾏ ﾀｲｶﾞ               ＮＳＩ本山 小学（4）7 28828

竹内　悠翔            ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾕｳﾄ                ＮＳＩ本山 小学（2）8 28828

仲田　桜輝            ﾅｶﾀﾞ ｵｳｷ                ＮＳＩ御影 小学（6）9 28833

古川　　将            ﾌﾙｶﾜ ｼｮｳ                ＮＳＩ御影 小学（3）10 28833

田中　裕大            ﾀﾅｶ ﾕｳﾀﾞｲ               ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 小学（5）11 28835

加々見恒輝            ｶｶﾞﾐ ｺｳｷ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 小学（4）12 28835

秋山優太郎            ｱｷﾔﾏ ﾕｳﾀﾛｳ              ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 小学（3）13 28835

曽我　陽虎            ｿｶﾞ ﾊﾙﾄﾗ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 小学（3）14 28835

有野　耀一            ｱﾘﾉ ﾖｳｲﾁ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 小学（5）15 28835

狩野　達博            ｶﾘﾉ ﾀﾂﾋﾛ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 中学（1）16 28835

小川　瑞貴            ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾐｽﾞｷ               ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 小学（3）17 28835

大橋　陵牙            ｵｵﾊｼ ﾘｮｳｶﾞ              ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 小学（3）18 28835

久下禮次郎            ｸｹﾞ ﾚｲｼﾞﾛｳ              ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 小学（4）19 28835

渡邊　智哉            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾄﾓﾔ               ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 小学（2）20 28835

岩尾　正貴            ｲﾜｵ ｼｮｳｷ                ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ 中学（2）21 28847

市川　　祐            ｲﾁｶﾜ ﾀｽｸ                ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ 小学（3）22 28847

小篠　凌汰            ｺｼﾉ ﾘｮｳﾀ                ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ 小学（6）23 28847

前田　栄昇            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ｴｲｼｮｳ              伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（5）24 28855

北田　佑磨            ｷﾀﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾏ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（2）25 28855

寺内　駿介            ﾃﾗｳﾁ ｼｭﾝｽｹ              伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（5）26 28855

向井友之介            ﾑｶｲ ﾕｳﾉｽｹ               伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（6）27 28855

西川　　遼            ﾆｼｶﾜ ﾘｮｳ                神戸北町Vivo 小学（3）28 28914

池田　大志            ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾀｲｼ                神戸北町Vivo 小学（1）29 28914
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男子  100m バタフライ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域ＡＢＣ級大会・本山

田中真之介            ﾀﾅｶ ｼﾝﾉｽｹ               ＮＳＩ本山 中学（2）1 28828
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男子  100m 個人メドレー
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域ＡＢＣ級大会・本山

杉本　馳斗            ｽｷﾞﾓﾄ ﾊﾔﾄ               ＮＳＩ清和台 小学（2）1 28812

志井　瑠座            ｼｲ ﾘｭｳｻﾞ                ＴＸ甲南山手 小学（2）2 28813

谷山　秀仁            ﾀﾆﾔﾏ ﾋﾃﾞﾄ               ＮＳＩ本山 小学（4）3 28828

中江　隆介            ﾅｶｴ ﾘｭｳｽｹ               ＮＳＩ本山 小学（2）4 28828

古川　　将            ﾌﾙｶﾜ ｼｮｳ                ＮＳＩ御影 小学（3）5 28833

川口　源喜            ｶﾜｸﾞﾁ ｹﾞﾝｷ              ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 小学（3）6 28835

渡邊　智哉            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾄﾓﾔ               ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 小学（2）7 28835

加々見恒輝            ｶｶﾞﾐ ｺｳｷ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 小学（4）8 28835

曽我　陽虎            ｿｶﾞ ﾊﾙﾄﾗ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 小学（3）9 28835

日野田　陸            ﾋﾉﾀﾞ ﾘｸ                 ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ 小学（6）10 28847

大貫　楓馬            ｵｵﾇｷ ﾌｳﾏ                ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ 中学（2）11 28847

宮前　紫音            ﾐﾔﾏｴ ｼｵﾝ                ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ 小学（6）12 28847

岩尾　正貴            ｲﾜｵ ｼｮｳｷ                ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ 中学（2）13 28847

藤田　雄成            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾕｳｾｲ               伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（1）14 28855

小池　勇輝            ｺｲｹ ﾕｳｷ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（1）15 28855

西本　創良            ﾆｼﾓﾄ ｿﾗ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（3）16 28855

山本　理央            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾘｵ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（2）17 28855

北田　佑磨            ｷﾀﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾏ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（2）18 28855

上野本　然            ｳｴﾉﾓﾄ ｾﾞﾝ               神戸北町Vivo 小学（4）19 28914

大賀柊之介            ｵｵｶﾞ ｼｭｳﾉｽｹ             神戸北町Vivo 小学（5）20 28914

岡田　一輝            ｵｶﾀﾞ ｲﾂｷ                神戸北町Vivo 小学（3）21 28914

西川　　遼            ﾆｼｶﾜ ﾘｮｳ                神戸北町Vivo 小学（3）22 28914

池田　大志            ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾀｲｼ                神戸北町Vivo 小学（1）23 28914

青木　　暖            ｱｵｷ ﾊﾙ                  神戸北町Vivo 小学（4）24 28914
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男子  200m 個人メドレー
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域ＡＢＣ級大会・本山

中村　祐貴            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾕｳｷ                ＮＳＩ清和台 小学（5）1 28812

櫻井　　佑            ｻｸﾗｲ ﾕｳ                 ＴＸ甲南山手 小学（2）2 28813

武田　昇大            ﾀｹﾀﾞ ｼｮｳﾀ               コナミ西宮 小学（2）3 28824

阪本　禮斗            ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾗｲﾄ                コナミ西宮 小学（2）4 28824

杉本　朋哉            ｽｷﾞﾓﾄ ﾄﾓﾔ               コナミ西宮 小学（2）5 28824

市野　　陸            ｲﾁﾉ ﾘｸ                  ＮＳＩ本山 小学（2）6 28828

中山　太賀            ﾅｶﾔﾏ ﾀｲｶﾞ               ＮＳＩ本山 小学（4）7 28828

清水　大輔            ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ              ＮＳＩ本山 中学（1）8 28828

中島　友希            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾄﾓｷ               ＮＳＩ本山 小学（4）9 28828

本田　優希            ﾎﾝﾀﾞ ﾕｳｷ                ＮＳＩ本山 小学（2）10 28828

石金　正大            ｲｼｶﾈ ｼｮｳﾀﾞｲ             ＮＳＩ本山 小学（3）11 28828

竹内　悠翔            ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾕｳﾄ                ＮＳＩ本山 小学（2）12 28828

桐原　大悟            ｷﾘﾊﾗ ﾀﾞｲｺﾞ              ＮＳＩ本山 小学（2）13 28828

安田　雄飛            ﾔｽﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾋ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 小学（3）14 28835

青木　浩亮            ｱｵｷ ｺｳｽｹ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 小学（5）15 28835

藤本　大輝            ﾌｼﾞﾓﾄ ﾀｲｷ               ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 中学（1）16 28835

平野　維吹            ﾋﾗﾉ ｲﾌﾞｷ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（5）17 28855

村上　裕紀            ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾕｳｷ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（3）18 28855

北田　郁磨            ｷﾀﾀﾞ ｲｸﾏ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（5）19 28855

寺内　駿介            ﾃﾗｳﾁ ｼｭﾝｽｹ              伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（5）20 28855

前田　栄昇            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ｴｲｼｮｳ              伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（5）21 28855

三路　瑞生            ｻﾝｼﾞ ﾐｽﾞｷ               伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（5）22 28855

三路　秋人            ｻﾝｼﾞ ｱｷﾄ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（3）23 28855
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小塩　花音            ｺｼｵ ｶﾉﾝ                 ＮＳＩ清和台 小学（5）1 28812

田中　莉音            ﾀﾅｶ ﾘｵﾝ                 ＮＳＩ清和台 小学（2）2 28812

中辻　愛梨            ﾅｶﾂｼﾞ ｱｲﾘ               ＮＳＩ清和台 小学（5）3 28812

平良　弥唯            ﾀｲﾗ ﾔﾕｲ                 ＮＳＩ清和台 小学（4）4 28812

島田　美優            ｼﾏﾀﾞ ﾐﾕ                 ＮＳＩ清和台 小学（6）5 28812

島村　穂希            ｼﾏﾑﾗ ﾎﾏﾚ                ＮＳＩ清和台 小学（6）6 28812

上島陽奈代            ｳｴｼﾏ ﾋﾅﾖ                ＴＸ甲南山手 小学（6）7 28813

足立　　奏            ｱﾀﾞﾁ ｶﾅﾃﾞ               ＴＸ甲南山手 小学（2）8 28813

植木　亜美            ｳｴｷ ｱﾐ                  ＴＸ甲南山手 小学（6）9 28813

正木　七愛            ﾏｻｷ ﾅﾅ                  コナミ西宮 小学（1）10 28824

田中愛優美            ﾀﾅｶ ｱﾕﾐ                 コナミ西宮 小学（1）11 28824

山戸　美緒            ﾔﾏﾄ ﾐｵ                  コナミ西宮 小学（1）12 28824

林　　莉央            ﾊﾔｼ ﾘｵ                  コナミ西宮 小学（2）13 28824

勝部　真希            ｶﾂﾍﾞ ﾏｷ                 コナミ西宮 小学（2）14 28824

青木　凛菜            ｱｵｷ ﾘﾝﾅ                 コナミ西宮 小学（2）15 28824

中田　結菜            ﾅｶﾀ ﾕﾅ                  コナミ西宮 小学（2）16 28824

檜原　沙樹            ﾋﾊﾗ ｻｷ                  コナミ西宮 小学（3）17 28824

柳下あやか            ﾔｷﾞｼﾀ ｱﾔｶ               コナミ西宮 小学（1）18 28824

加藤　心彩            ｶﾄｳ ｺｺｱ                 ＮＳＩ本山 小学（2）19 28828

梶川　智沙            ｶｼﾞｶﾜ ﾁｻ                ＮＳＩ本山 小学（4）20 28828

濱野　璃都            ﾊﾏﾉ ﾘﾄ                  ＮＳＩ本山 小学（2）21 28828

志井　宙寧            ｼｲ ｿﾗﾈ                  ＮＳＩ本山 幼児22 28828

浅田　結子            ｱｻﾀﾞ ﾕｲｺ                ＮＳＩ本山 小学（2）23 28828

髙橋あおい            ﾀｶﾊｼ ｱｵｲ                ＮＳＩ本山 小学（3）24 28828

清水　　絢            ｼﾐｽﾞ ｼﾞｭﾝ               ＮＳＩ本山 小学（3）25 28828

原田　七海            ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ﾅﾅﾐ                ＮＳＩ本山 中学（2）26 28828

松田　沙希            ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ｻｷ                 ＮＳＩ本山 中学（2）27 28828

松本　涼音            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ｽｽﾞﾈ               ＮＳＩ本山 中学（1）28 28828

木村　優希            ｷﾑﾗ ﾕｳｷ                 ＮＳＩ本山 中学（1）29 28828

永野聖里愛            ﾅｶﾞﾉ ｾﾘｱ                ＮＳＩ本山 小学（5）30 28828

清水　　茉            ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾏﾘｶ                ＮＳＩ本山 小学（5）31 28828

中林　愛子            ﾅｶﾊﾞﾔｼ ｱｲｺ              ＮＳＩ本山 小学（5）32 28828

樽井みなみ            ﾀﾙｲ ﾐﾅﾐ                 ＮＳＩ御影 小学（2）33 28833

竹内　　紗            ﾀｹｳﾁ ｽｽﾞ                ＮＳＩ御影 小学（6）34 28833

工藤しゅり            ｸﾄﾞｳ ｼｭﾘ                ＮＳＩ御影 小学（6）35 28833

池本　涼乃            ｲｹﾓﾄ ｽｽﾞﾉ               ＮＳＩ御影 小学（4）36 28833

佐藤奈々美            ｻﾄｳ ﾅﾅﾐ                 ＮＳＩ御影 小学（4）37 28833

古川　紗雪            ﾌﾙｶﾜ ｻﾕｷ                ＮＳＩ御影 小学（5）38 28833

平井　那歩            ﾋﾗｲ ﾅｵ                  ＮＳＩ御影 小学（5）39 28833

森實小百合            ﾓﾘｻﾞﾈ ｻﾕﾘ               ＮＳＩ御影 小学（5）40 28833

高田　美玲            ﾀｶﾀﾞ ﾐﾚｲ                ＮＳＩ御影 小学（3）41 28833

合葉　安香            ｱｲﾊﾞ ﾔｽｶ                ＮＳＩ御影 小学（4）42 28833

合葉　愛美            ｱｲﾊﾞ ﾏﾅﾐ                ＮＳＩ御影 中学（1）43 28833

入江　結月            ｲﾘｴ ﾕﾂｷ                 ＮＳＩ御影 中学（2）44 28833

正垣　水梨            ﾏｻｶﾞｷ ﾅﾘ                ＮＳＩ御影 中学（2）45 28833

平井　咲杏            ﾋﾗｲ ｻﾅ                  ＮＳＩ御影 中学（2）46 28833

池本　彩乃            ｲｹﾓﾄ ｱﾔﾉ                ＮＳＩ御影 中学（2）47 28833

佐藤　来美            ｻﾄｳ ｸﾐ                  ＮＳＩ御影 小学（5）48 28833

明石　凜真            ｱｶｼ ﾘﾏ                  ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 小学（5）49 28835
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荒木なぎさ            ｱﾗｷ ﾅｷﾞｻ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 中学（2）50 28835

板東ゆあな            ﾊﾞﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾕｱﾅ              ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 小学（2）51 28835

明石　　鈴            ｱｶｼ ﾘﾝ                  ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 中学（1）52 28835

土居　朱音            ﾄﾞｲ ｱｶﾈ                 ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 小学（6）53 28835

川崎　瑞季            ｶﾜｻｷ ﾐｽﾞｷ               ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 小学（3）54 28835

高橋　美羽            ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾐｳ                 ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 中学（2）55 28835

有野　　誉            ｱﾘﾉ ﾎﾉｶ                 ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 小学（3）56 28835

橋本　聖輝            ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾐﾗ                 ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 小学（2）57 28835

伊藤　瑞穂            ｲﾄｳ ﾐｽﾞﾎ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 小学（3）58 28835

黒田　結衣            ｸﾛﾀﾞ ﾕｲ                 ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 小学（4）59 28835

前田　望海            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾉｿﾞﾐ               ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 小学（5）60 28835

竹内　彩夏            ﾀｹｳﾁ ｱﾔｶ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 中学（1）61 28835

端村　美輝            ﾊｼﾑﾗ ﾐｷ                 ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 中学（1）62 28835

日野田波那            ﾋﾉﾀﾞ ﾊﾅ                 ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ 小学（3）63 28847

森川　慧美            ﾓﾘｶﾜ ｻﾄﾐ                ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ 小学（6）64 28847

岸本つぶら            ｷｼﾓﾄ ﾂﾌﾞﾗ               ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ 小学（5）65 28847

堀尾　京那            ﾎﾘｵ ｱﾂﾞﾅ                ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ 小学（6）66 28847

大津　絢愛            ｵｵﾂ ｱﾔﾅ                 ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ 小学（4）67 28847

浅川梓緒里            ｱｻｶﾜ ｼｵﾘ                ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ 小学（3）68 28847

大角　蒼奈            ｵｵｽﾐ ｱｵﾅ                ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ 小学（1）69 28847

松見　優芽            ﾏﾂﾐ ﾕﾒ                  ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ 中学（1）70 28847

戸祭あずさ            ﾄﾏﾂﾘ ｱｽﾞｻ               伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（2）71 28855

一柳　咲音            ﾋﾄﾂﾔﾅｷﾞ ｻｷﾈ             伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（6）72 28855

井手口愛依            ｲﾃﾞｸﾞﾁ ﾒｲ               伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（3）73 28855

石井　　涼            ｲｼｲ ｽｽﾞ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（2）74 28855

光木　凜子            ﾐﾂｷ ﾘﾝｺ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（2）75 28855

加治屋歩泉            ｶｼﾞﾔ ｱﾕﾐ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（5）76 28855

阪上　永恋            ｻｶｳｴ ｴﾚﾝ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（4）77 28855

吉本　樹里            ﾖｼﾓﾄ ｼﾞｭﾘ               伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（1）78 28855

大西　彩生            ｵｵﾆｼ ｻｷ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（1）79 28855

福嶋　望渚            ﾌｸｼﾏ ﾐｲﾅ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（1）80 28855

浅川　真穂            ｱｻｶﾜ ﾏﾎ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（4）81 28855

乾　桃々花            ｲﾇｲ ﾓﾓｶ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（1）82 28855

上田　奈々            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾅﾅ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（2）83 28855

安達　結奈            ｱﾝﾀﾂ ﾕﾅ                 コナミ三田 小学（1）84 28860

戸田　結梨            ﾄﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾘ                 コナミ三田 幼児85 28860

笹崎　　想            ｻｻｻﾞｷ ｿｳ                コナミ三田 幼児86 28860

高濱　南実            ﾀｶﾊﾏ ﾐﾅﾐ                コナミ三田 幼児87 28860

常岡　結葉            ﾂﾈｵｶ ﾕｲﾊ                ＷＳ青垣 小学（5）88 28905

細見　遥羽            ﾎｿﾐ ﾊﾙﾊ                 ＷＳ青垣 小学（6）89 28905

古川　茉実            ﾌﾙｶﾜ ﾏﾐ                 ＷＳ青垣 小学（4）90 28905

足立　澪音            ｱﾀﾞﾁ ﾐｵﾈ                ＷＳ青垣 中学（1）91 28905

中川　彩愛            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｱﾔﾅ               神戸北町Vivo 小学（3）92 28914

重見　彩葉            ｼｹﾞﾐ ｱﾔﾊ                神戸北町Vivo 小学（2）93 28914

中村　沙紀            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｻｷ                 神戸北町Vivo 小学（3）94 28914

下山　恵依            ｼﾓﾔﾏ ﾒｲ                 神戸北町Vivo 小学（3）95 28914

岡本　瑞生            ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾐｽﾞｷ               神戸北町Vivo 小学（3）96 28914

渡邉　美元            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾐﾁｶ               神戸北町Vivo 小学（4）97 28914
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中辻　愛梨            ﾅｶﾂｼﾞ ｱｲﾘ               ＮＳＩ清和台 小学（5）1 28812

島村　穂希            ｼﾏﾑﾗ ﾎﾏﾚ                ＮＳＩ清和台 小学（6）2 28812

植木　亜美            ｳｴｷ ｱﾐ                  ＴＸ甲南山手 小学（6）3 28813

足立　　奏            ｱﾀﾞﾁ ｶﾅﾃﾞ               ＴＸ甲南山手 小学（2）4 28813

浅田　結子            ｱｻﾀﾞ ﾕｲｺ                ＮＳＩ本山 小学（2）5 28828

梶川　智沙            ｶｼﾞｶﾜ ﾁｻ                ＮＳＩ本山 小学（4）6 28828

清水　　茉            ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾏﾘｶ                ＮＳＩ本山 小学（5）7 28828

木村　優希            ｷﾑﾗ ﾕｳｷ                 ＮＳＩ本山 中学（1）8 28828

清水　　絢            ｼﾐｽﾞ ｼﾞｭﾝ               ＮＳＩ本山 小学（3）9 28828

武田菜々美            ﾀｹﾀﾞ ﾅﾅﾐ                ＮＳＩ本山 中学（2）10 28828

松田　沙希            ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ｻｷ                 ＮＳＩ本山 中学（2）11 28828

小阪　愛生            ｺｻｶ ﾅﾙﾐ                 ＮＳＩ本山 小学（4）12 28828

松本　涼音            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ｽｽﾞﾈ               ＮＳＩ本山 中学（1）13 28828

佐藤　来美            ｻﾄｳ ｸﾐ                  ＮＳＩ御影 小学（5）14 28833

佐藤奈々美            ｻﾄｳ ﾅﾅﾐ                 ＮＳＩ御影 小学（4）15 28833

平井　咲杏            ﾋﾗｲ ｻﾅ                  ＮＳＩ御影 中学（2）16 28833

正垣　水梨            ﾏｻｶﾞｷ ﾅﾘ                ＮＳＩ御影 中学（2）17 28833

竹内　　紗            ﾀｹｳﾁ ｽｽﾞ                ＮＳＩ御影 小学（6）18 28833

工藤しゅり            ｸﾄﾞｳ ｼｭﾘ                ＮＳＩ御影 小学（6）19 28833

池本　涼乃            ｲｹﾓﾄ ｽｽﾞﾉ               ＮＳＩ御影 小学（4）20 28833

入江　結月            ｲﾘｴ ﾕﾂｷ                 ＮＳＩ御影 中学（2）21 28833

古川　紗雪            ﾌﾙｶﾜ ｻﾕｷ                ＮＳＩ御影 小学（5）22 28833

平井　那歩            ﾋﾗｲ ﾅｵ                  ＮＳＩ御影 小学（5）23 28833

明石　凜真            ｱｶｼ ﾘﾏ                  ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 小学（5）24 28835

高橋　美羽            ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾐｳ                 ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 中学（2）25 28835

荒木なぎさ            ｱﾗｷ ﾅｷﾞｻ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 中学（2）26 28835

山本　星那            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｾﾅ                 ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ 中学（2）27 28847

大貫　美音            ｵｵﾇｷ ﾐｵ                 ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ 中学（2）28 28847

小林　亜実            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｱﾐ                ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ 中学（1）29 28847

松見　優芽            ﾏﾂﾐ ﾕﾒ                  ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ 中学（1）30 28847

田中　和奏            ﾀﾅｶ ﾜｶﾅ                 ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ 中学（1）31 28847

中西　優衣            ﾅｶﾆｼ ﾕｲ                 ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ 小学（2）32 28847

仲　　綾里            ﾅｶ ｱﾔﾘ                  伊丹有岡ＳＳ 中学（1）33 28855

一柳　咲音            ﾋﾄﾂﾔﾅｷﾞ ｻｷﾈ             伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（6）34 28855

細見　遥羽            ﾎｿﾐ ﾊﾙﾊ                 ＷＳ青垣 小学（6）35 28905

秋葉　結衣            ｱｷﾊﾞ ﾕｲ                 神戸北町Vivo 小学（4）36 28914

三宅　那実            ﾐﾔｹ ﾅﾁｶ                 神戸北町Vivo 小学（3）37 28914
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上島陽奈代            ｳｴｼﾏ ﾋﾅﾖ                ＴＸ甲南山手 小学（6）1 28813

谷山　桜子            ﾀﾆﾔﾏ ｻｸﾗｺ               ＮＳＩ本山 中学（2）2 28828

浅田　結子            ｱｻﾀﾞ ﾕｲｺ                ＮＳＩ本山 小学（2）3 28828

竹内　　紗            ﾀｹｳﾁ ｽｽﾞ                ＮＳＩ御影 小学（6）4 28833

入江　結月            ｲﾘｴ ﾕﾂｷ                 ＮＳＩ御影 中学（2）5 28833

正垣　水梨            ﾏｻｶﾞｷ ﾅﾘ                ＮＳＩ御影 中学（2）6 28833

明石　凜真            ｱｶｼ ﾘﾏ                  ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 小学（5）7 28835

一柳　咲音            ﾋﾄﾂﾔﾅｷﾞ ｻｷﾈ             伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（6）8 28855

足立　澪音            ｱﾀﾞﾁ ﾐｵﾈ                ＷＳ青垣 中学（1）9 28905

常岡　結葉            ﾂﾈｵｶ ﾕｲﾊ                ＷＳ青垣 小学（5）10 28905

上野　綾音            ｳｴﾉ ｱﾔﾈ                 神戸北町Vivo 小学（5）11 28914

17/25 ページ2019年3月2日 10:18:45



女子   50m 背泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域ＡＢＣ級大会・本山

小塩　花音            ｺｼｵ ｶﾉﾝ                 ＮＳＩ清和台 小学（5）1 28812

平良　弥唯            ﾀｲﾗ ﾔﾕｲ                 ＮＳＩ清和台 小学（4）2 28812

勝部　真希            ｶﾂﾍﾞ ﾏｷ                 コナミ西宮 小学（2）3 28824

中田　結菜            ﾅｶﾀ ﾕﾅ                  コナミ西宮 小学（2）4 28824

山戸　美緒            ﾔﾏﾄ ﾐｵ                  コナミ西宮 小学（1）5 28824

柳下あやか            ﾔｷﾞｼﾀ ｱﾔｶ               コナミ西宮 小学（1）6 28824

市川　沙和            ｲﾁｶﾜ ｻﾔ                 ＮＳＩ本山 小学（3）7 28828

原田　七海            ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ﾅﾅﾐ                ＮＳＩ本山 中学（2）8 28828

谷山　桜子            ﾀﾆﾔﾏ ｻｸﾗｺ               ＮＳＩ本山 中学（2）9 28828

梶川　智沙            ｶｼﾞｶﾜ ﾁｻ                ＮＳＩ本山 小学（4）10 28828

小阪　愛生            ｺｻｶ ﾅﾙﾐ                 ＮＳＩ本山 小学（4）11 28828

高田　美玲            ﾀｶﾀﾞ ﾐﾚｲ                ＮＳＩ御影 小学（3）12 28833

佐藤奈々美            ｻﾄｳ ﾅﾅﾐ                 ＮＳＩ御影 小学（4）13 28833

合葉　安香            ｱｲﾊﾞ ﾔｽｶ                ＮＳＩ御影 小学（4）14 28833

森實小百合            ﾓﾘｻﾞﾈ ｻﾕﾘ               ＮＳＩ御影 小学（5）15 28833

明石　　鈴            ｱｶｼ ﾘﾝ                  ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 中学（1）16 28835

橋本　聖輝            ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾐﾗ                 ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 小学（2）17 28835

伊藤　瑞穂            ｲﾄｳ ﾐｽﾞﾎ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 小学（3）18 28835

安田　　新            ﾔｽﾀﾞ ｱﾗﾀ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 小学（1）19 28835

前田　望海            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾉｿﾞﾐ               ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 小学（5）20 28835

高見　華世            ﾀｶﾐ ｶﾖ                  ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 中学（1）21 28835

中西　優衣            ﾅｶﾆｼ ﾕｲ                 ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ 小学（2）22 28847

田中　和奏            ﾀﾅｶ ﾜｶﾅ                 ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ 中学（1）23 28847

井手口愛依            ｲﾃﾞｸﾞﾁ ﾒｲ               伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（3）24 28855

上田　柚希            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾕｽﾞｷ               伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（4）25 28855

浅川　真優            ｱｻｶﾜ ﾏﾕ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（6）26 28855

石原　桜空            ｲｼﾊﾗ ｻﾗ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（3）27 28855

光木　凜子            ﾐﾂｷ ﾘﾝｺ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（2）28 28855

安達　結奈            ｱﾝﾀﾂ ﾕﾅ                 コナミ三田 小学（1）29 28860

戸田　結梨            ﾄﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾘ                 コナミ三田 幼児30 28860

笹崎　　想            ｻｻｻﾞｷ ｿｳ                コナミ三田 幼児31 28860

高濱　南実            ﾀｶﾊﾏ ﾐﾅﾐ                コナミ三田 幼児32 28860

細見　遥羽            ﾎｿﾐ ﾊﾙﾊ                 ＷＳ青垣 小学（6）33 28905

村岡　紗弥            ﾑﾗｵｶ ｻﾔ                 ＷＳ青垣 小学（5）34 28905

岡本　瑞生            ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾐｽﾞｷ               神戸北町Vivo 小学（3）35 28914

中村　沙紀            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｻｷ                 神戸北町Vivo 小学（3）36 28914

18/25 ページ2019年3月2日 10:18:45



女子  100m 背泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域ＡＢＣ級大会・本山

高見　華世            ﾀｶﾐ ｶﾖ                  ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 中学（1）1 28835

明石　　鈴            ｱｶｼ ﾘﾝ                  ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 中学（1）2 28835

中西　優衣            ﾅｶﾆｼ ﾕｲ                 ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ 小学（2）3 28847

大貫　美音            ｵｵﾇｷ ﾐｵ                 ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ 中学（2）4 28847

田中　和奏            ﾀﾅｶ ﾜｶﾅ                 ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ 中学（1）5 28847

山本　星那            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｾﾅ                 ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ 中学（2）6 28847

仲　　綾里            ﾅｶ ｱﾔﾘ                  伊丹有岡ＳＳ 中学（1）7 28855

浅川　真優            ｱｻｶﾜ ﾏﾕ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（6）8 28855

三宅　那実            ﾐﾔｹ ﾅﾁｶ                 神戸北町Vivo 小学（3）9 28914

秋葉　結衣            ｱｷﾊﾞ ﾕｲ                 神戸北町Vivo 小学（4）10 28914
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女子   50m 平泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域ＡＢＣ級大会・本山

島田　美優            ｼﾏﾀﾞ ﾐﾕ                 ＮＳＩ清和台 小学（6）1 28812

田中　莉音            ﾀﾅｶ ﾘｵﾝ                 ＮＳＩ清和台 小学（2）2 28812

井上　夢夏            ｲﾉｳｴ ﾕﾒｶ                ＮＳＩ清和台 小学（3）3 28812

上島陽奈代            ｳｴｼﾏ ﾋﾅﾖ                ＴＸ甲南山手 小学（6）4 28813

青木　凛菜            ｱｵｷ ﾘﾝﾅ                 コナミ西宮 小学（2）5 28824

田中愛優美            ﾀﾅｶ ｱﾕﾐ                 コナミ西宮 小学（1）6 28824

柳下あやか            ﾔｷﾞｼﾀ ｱﾔｶ               コナミ西宮 小学（1）7 28824

勝部　真希            ｶﾂﾍﾞ ﾏｷ                 コナミ西宮 小学（2）8 28824

檜原　沙樹            ﾋﾊﾗ ｻｷ                  コナミ西宮 小学（3）9 28824

山戸　美緒            ﾔﾏﾄ ﾐｵ                  コナミ西宮 小学（1）10 28824

中田　結菜            ﾅｶﾀ ﾕﾅ                  コナミ西宮 小学（2）11 28824

武田菜々美            ﾀｹﾀﾞ ﾅﾅﾐ                ＮＳＩ本山 中学（2）12 28828

原田　七海            ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ﾅﾅﾐ                ＮＳＩ本山 中学（2）13 28828

田中　　凜            ﾀﾅｶ ﾘﾝ                  ＮＳＩ本山 小学（6）14 28828

小阪　愛生            ｺｻｶ ﾅﾙﾐ                 ＮＳＩ本山 小学（4）15 28828

梶川　智沙            ｶｼﾞｶﾜ ﾁｻ                ＮＳＩ本山 小学（4）16 28828

髙橋あおい            ﾀｶﾊｼ ｱｵｲ                ＮＳＩ本山 小学（3）17 28828

堀口　水優            ﾎﾘｸﾞﾁ ﾐﾕ                ＮＳＩ本山 小学（2）18 28828

森實小百合            ﾓﾘｻﾞﾈ ｻﾕﾘ               ＮＳＩ御影 小学（5）19 28833

高田　美玲            ﾀｶﾀﾞ ﾐﾚｲ                ＮＳＩ御影 小学（3）20 28833

土居　朱音            ﾄﾞｲ ｱｶﾈ                 ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 小学（6）21 28835

川崎　瑞季            ｶﾜｻｷ ﾐｽﾞｷ               ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 小学（3）22 28835

黒田　結衣            ｸﾛﾀﾞ ﾕｲ                 ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 小学（4）23 28835

伊藤　瑞穂            ｲﾄｳ ﾐｽﾞﾎ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 小学（3）24 28835

橋本　聖輝            ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾐﾗ                 ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 小学（2）25 28835

安田　　新            ﾔｽﾀﾞ ｱﾗﾀ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 小学（1）26 28835

竹内　彩夏            ﾀｹｳﾁ ｱﾔｶ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 中学（1）27 28835

前田　望海            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾉｿﾞﾐ               ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 小学（5）28 28835

浅川梓緒里            ｱｻｶﾜ ｼｵﾘ                ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ 小学（3）29 28847

久保　結和            ｸﾎﾞ ﾕｳｶ                 ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ 小学（1）30 28847

小橋穂乃香            ｺﾊﾞｼ ﾎﾉｶ                ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ 中学（1）31 28847

坂田みゆき            ｻｶﾀ ﾐﾕｷ                 ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ 小学（2）32 28847

大津　絢愛            ｵｵﾂ ｱﾔﾅ                 ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ 小学（4）33 28847

岸本つぶら            ｷｼﾓﾄ ﾂﾌﾞﾗ               ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ 小学（5）34 28847

中西　優衣            ﾅｶﾆｼ ﾕｲ                 ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ 小学（2）35 28847

廣江　佐希            ﾋﾛｴ ｻｷ                  伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（3）36 28855

上田　柚希            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾕｽﾞｷ               伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（4）37 28855

石原　桜空            ｲｼﾊﾗ ｻﾗ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（3）38 28855

石井　　涼            ｲｼｲ ｽｽﾞ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（2）39 28855

松下ひまり            ﾏﾂｼﾀ ﾋﾏﾘ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（3）40 28855

笹崎　　想            ｻｻｻﾞｷ ｿｳ                コナミ三田 幼児41 28860

安達　結奈            ｱﾝﾀﾂ ﾕﾅ                 コナミ三田 小学（1）42 28860

戸田　結梨            ﾄﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾘ                 コナミ三田 幼児43 28860

久下　絢乃            ｸｹﾞ ｱﾔﾉ                 ＷＳ青垣 小学（6）44 28905

村岡　紗弥            ﾑﾗｵｶ ｻﾔ                 ＷＳ青垣 小学（5）45 28905

中川　彩愛            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｱﾔﾅ               神戸北町Vivo 小学（3）46 28914
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女子  100m 平泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域ＡＢＣ級大会・本山

堀口　水優            ﾎﾘｸﾞﾁ ﾐﾕ                ＮＳＩ本山 小学（2）1 28828

小阪　愛生            ｺｻｶ ﾅﾙﾐ                 ＮＳＩ本山 小学（4）2 28828

田中　　凜            ﾀﾅｶ ﾘﾝ                  ＮＳＩ本山 小学（6）3 28828

中西　優衣            ﾅｶﾆｼ ﾕｲ                 ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ 小学（2）4 28847

大坪　七海            ｵｵﾂﾎﾞ ﾅﾅﾐ               ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ 中学（2）5 28847

三宅　咲彩            ﾐﾔｹ ｻｱﾔ                 ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ 中学（1）6 28847

久下　絢乃            ｸｹﾞ ｱﾔﾉ                 ＷＳ青垣 小学（6）7 28905

村岡　紗弥            ﾑﾗｵｶ ｻﾔ                 ＷＳ青垣 小学（5）8 28905
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女子   50m バタフライ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域ＡＢＣ級大会・本山

田中　莉音            ﾀﾅｶ ﾘｵﾝ                 ＮＳＩ清和台 小学（2）1 28812

河村　未来            ｶﾜﾑﾗ ﾐｸ                 ＮＳＩ清和台 小学（3）2 28812

足立　　奏            ｱﾀﾞﾁ ｶﾅﾃﾞ               ＴＸ甲南山手 小学（2）3 28813

林　　莉央            ﾊﾔｼ ﾘｵ                  コナミ西宮 小学（2）4 28824

正木　七愛            ﾏｻｷ ﾅﾅ                  コナミ西宮 小学（1）5 28824

中林　愛子            ﾅｶﾊﾞﾔｼ ｱｲｺ              ＮＳＩ本山 小学（5）6 28828

梶川　智沙            ｶｼﾞｶﾜ ﾁｻ                ＮＳＩ本山 小学（4）7 28828

原田　七海            ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ﾅﾅﾐ                ＮＳＩ本山 中学（2）8 28828

髙橋あおい            ﾀｶﾊｼ ｱｵｲ                ＮＳＩ本山 小学（3）9 28828

市川　沙和            ｲﾁｶﾜ ｻﾔ                 ＮＳＩ本山 小学（3）10 28828

加藤　心彩            ｶﾄｳ ｺｺｱ                 ＮＳＩ本山 小学（2）11 28828

合葉　愛美            ｱｲﾊﾞ ﾏﾅﾐ                ＮＳＩ御影 中学（1）12 28833

池本　彩乃            ｲｹﾓﾄ ｱﾔﾉ                ＮＳＩ御影 中学（2）13 28833

池本　涼乃            ｲｹﾓﾄ ｽｽﾞﾉ               ＮＳＩ御影 小学（4）14 28833

古川　紗雪            ﾌﾙｶﾜ ｻﾕｷ                ＮＳＩ御影 小学（5）15 28833

佐藤　来美            ｻﾄｳ ｸﾐ                  ＮＳＩ御影 小学（5）16 28833

工藤しゅり            ｸﾄﾞｳ ｼｭﾘ                ＮＳＩ御影 小学（6）17 28833

平井　咲杏            ﾋﾗｲ ｻﾅ                  ＮＳＩ御影 中学（2）18 28833

端村　美輝            ﾊｼﾑﾗ ﾐｷ                 ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 中学（1）19 28835

有野　　誉            ｱﾘﾉ ﾎﾉｶ                 ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 小学（3）20 28835

板東ゆあな            ﾊﾞﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾕｱﾅ              ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 小学（2）21 28835

堀尾　京那            ﾎﾘｵ ｱﾂﾞﾅ                ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ 小学（6）22 28847

小橋穂乃香            ｺﾊﾞｼ ﾎﾉｶ                ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ 中学（1）23 28847

小林　亜実            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｱﾐ                ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ 中学（1）24 28847

日野田波那            ﾋﾉﾀﾞ ﾊﾅ                 ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ 小学（3）25 28847

浅川穂乃佳            ｱｻｶﾜ ﾎﾉｶ                ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ 小学（5）26 28847

戸祭あずさ            ﾄﾏﾂﾘ ｱｽﾞｻ               伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（2）27 28855

上田　奈々            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾅﾅ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（2）28 28855

加治屋歩泉            ｶｼﾞﾔ ｱﾕﾐ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（5）29 28855

吉本　樹里            ﾖｼﾓﾄ ｼﾞｭﾘ               伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（1）30 28855

安達　結奈            ｱﾝﾀﾂ ﾕﾅ                 コナミ三田 小学（1）31 28860

重見　彩葉            ｼｹﾞﾐ ｱﾔﾊ                神戸北町Vivo 小学（2）32 28914

下山　恵依            ｼﾓﾔﾏ ﾒｲ                 神戸北町Vivo 小学（3）33 28914
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女子  100m バタフライ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域ＡＢＣ級大会・本山

石金和花菜            ｲｼｶﾈ ﾜｶﾅ                ＮＳＩ本山 中学（2）1 28828

濱野　璃都            ﾊﾏﾉ ﾘﾄ                  ＮＳＩ本山 小学（2）2 28828

堀口　水優            ﾎﾘｸﾞﾁ ﾐﾕ                ＮＳＩ本山 小学（2）3 28828

合葉　愛美            ｱｲﾊﾞ ﾏﾅﾐ                ＮＳＩ御影 中学（1）4 28833

池本　彩乃            ｲｹﾓﾄ ｱﾔﾉ                ＮＳＩ御影 中学（2）5 28833

高橋　美羽            ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾐｳ                 ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 中学（2）6 28835

大坪　七海            ｵｵﾂﾎﾞ ﾅﾅﾐ               ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ 中学（2）7 28847
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小塩　花音            ｺｼｵ ｶﾉﾝ                 ＮＳＩ清和台 小学（5）1 28812

田中　莉音            ﾀﾅｶ ﾘｵﾝ                 ＮＳＩ清和台 小学（2）2 28812

志井　宙寧            ｼｲ ｿﾗﾈ                  ＮＳＩ本山 幼児3 28828

加藤　心彩            ｶﾄｳ ｺｺｱ                 ＮＳＩ本山 小学（2）4 28828

谷山　桜子            ﾀﾆﾔﾏ ｻｸﾗｺ               ＮＳＩ本山 中学（2）5 28828

高見　華世            ﾀｶﾐ ｶﾖ                  ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 中学（1）6 28835

浅川穂乃佳            ｱｻｶﾜ ﾎﾉｶ                ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ 小学（5）7 28847

山本　星那            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｾﾅ                 ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ 中学（2）8 28847

光木　凜子            ﾐﾂｷ ﾘﾝｺ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（2）9 28855

戸祭あずさ            ﾄﾏﾂﾘ ｱｽﾞｻ               伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（2）10 28855

吉本　樹里            ﾖｼﾓﾄ ｼﾞｭﾘ               伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（1）11 28855

福嶋　望渚            ﾌｸｼﾏ ﾐｲﾅ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（1）12 28855

乾　桃々花            ｲﾇｲ ﾓﾓｶ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（1）13 28855

大西　彩生            ｵｵﾆｼ ｻｷ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（1）14 28855

岡本　瑞生            ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾐｽﾞｷ               神戸北町Vivo 小学（3）15 28914

秋葉　結衣            ｱｷﾊﾞ ﾕｲ                 神戸北町Vivo 小学（4）16 28914

上野　綾音            ｳｴﾉ ｱﾔﾈ                 神戸北町Vivo 小学（5）17 28914

渡邉　美元            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾐﾁｶ               神戸北町Vivo 小学（4）18 28914

三宅　那実            ﾐﾔｹ ﾅﾁｶ                 神戸北町Vivo 小学（3）19 28914

重見　彩葉            ｼｹﾞﾐ ｱﾔﾊ                神戸北町Vivo 小学（2）20 28914
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植木　亜美            ｳｴｷ ｱﾐ                  ＴＸ甲南山手 小学（6）1 28813

正木　七愛            ﾏｻｷ ﾅﾅ                  コナミ西宮 小学（1）2 28824

青木　凛菜            ｱｵｷ ﾘﾝﾅ                 コナミ西宮 小学（2）3 28824

林　　莉央            ﾊﾔｼ ﾘｵ                  コナミ西宮 小学（2）4 28824

田中愛優美            ﾀﾅｶ ｱﾕﾐ                 コナミ西宮 小学（1）5 28824

檜原　沙樹            ﾋﾊﾗ ｻｷ                  コナミ西宮 小学（3）6 28824

濱野　璃都            ﾊﾏﾉ ﾘﾄ                  ＮＳＩ本山 小学（2）7 28828

石金和花菜            ｲｼｶﾈ ﾜｶﾅ                ＮＳＩ本山 中学（2）8 28828

山元　悠郁            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾕｳｶ                ＮＳＩ本山 中学（1）9 28828

木村　優希            ｷﾑﾗ ﾕｳｷ                 ＮＳＩ本山 中学（1）10 28828

清水　　絢            ｼﾐｽﾞ ｼﾞｭﾝ               ＮＳＩ本山 小学（3）11 28828

髙橋あおい            ﾀｶﾊｼ ｱｵｲ                ＮＳＩ本山 小学（3）12 28828

堀口　水優            ﾎﾘｸﾞﾁ ﾐﾕ                ＮＳＩ本山 小学（2）13 28828

中林　愛子            ﾅｶﾊﾞﾔｼ ｱｲｺ              ＮＳＩ本山 小学（5）14 28828

浅田　結子            ｱｻﾀﾞ ﾕｲｺ                ＮＳＩ本山 小学（2）15 28828

平井　那歩            ﾋﾗｲ ﾅｵ                  ＮＳＩ御影 小学（5）16 28833

合葉　安香            ｱｲﾊﾞ ﾔｽｶ                ＮＳＩ御影 小学（4）17 28833

高橋　美羽            ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾐｳ                 ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 中学（2）18 28835

中西　優衣            ﾅｶﾆｼ ﾕｲ                 ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ 小学（2）19 28847

上田　柚希            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾕｽﾞｷ               伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（4）20 28855

浅川　真穂            ｱｻｶﾜ ﾏﾎ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（4）21 28855

阪上　永恋            ｻｶｳｴ ｴﾚﾝ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（4）22 28855

松下ひまり            ﾏﾂｼﾀ ﾋﾏﾘ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（3）23 28855

加治屋歩泉            ｶｼﾞﾔ ｱﾕﾐ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（5）24 28855

石井　　涼            ｲｼｲ ｽｽﾞ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（2）25 28855

石原　桜空            ｲｼﾊﾗ ｻﾗ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（3）26 28855

廣江　佐希            ﾋﾛｴ ｻｷ                  伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（3）27 28855

浅川　真優            ｱｻｶﾜ ﾏﾕ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（6）28 28855

上田　奈々            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾅﾅ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（2）29 28855

仲　　綾里            ﾅｶ ｱﾔﾘ                  伊丹有岡ＳＳ 中学（1）30 28855

井手口愛依            ｲﾃﾞｸﾞﾁ ﾒｲ               伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（3）31 28855
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